
R.O. # Call Name Handler Series 1 Series 2
1 Beacon Joey FARRELL
2 Vinny Lyle KLAUDT
3 Maybelleen Ross CAMPBELL
4 Caz Fran OUDSHOORN
5 Coal Andrew WELDON
6 Kipper Richard STEER
7 Tessa Jared DOHMS
8 Gunner Lyle KLAUDT
9 Emmy Kristy BOWDITCH

10 Finlay Ron FODE
11 Cosette Caroline ANDRIASHEK
12 Lucas Brooks MC MULLIN
13 Archie Ross CAMPBELL
14 Dandy Caroline ANDRIASHEK
15 Goose Steve DOBKO
16 Maddie Ingrid WESSELLS
17 Ruger Sheldon NELSON
18 Ringo Tracy EVANS
19 Leo Fran OUDSHOORN
20 Doc Keith ACKERMAN
21 Whiskey Thomas BURKELL

Junior Hunt
20-Jul-24



R.O. # Call Name Handler Series 1 Series 2 Series 3 Series 4
1 Joule Lianne DARADICS
2 Goose Jesse VANHOUWE
3 Ace Ernie ROSE
4 Ella Rose Jim MURPHY
5 Denali Chad VANSCHAGEN
6 Rosie Blake HASIUK
7 Baker Jordan GOLDADE
8 River Bill MARSHALL
9 Lucy Larry KAUMEYER

10 Pele Joey FARRELL
11 Brodie Hugh WARREN
12 Shyne Joey FARRELL
13 Jenny Anne DONAUER
14 Scout Dave MACDONALD
15 Sage Jennifer WESELAK
16 Sig Geoff BADGER
17 Whisky Angela BORTHWICK
18 Benelli Logan MULROONEY

Senior Hunt
20-Jul-24



R.O. # Call Name Handler Series 1 Series 2 Series 3 Series 4 Series 5
1 Star Tannis PEIKOFF
2 Rogue Sean LAIDLEY
3 Tatum Lianne DARADICS
4 Taia Sarah FODCHUK
5 Hank Jesse VANHOUWE
6 Darby Janice VIKSE
7 Alex Lianne DARADICS
8 Breeze Bob FORBES
9 Red Brent LOEWEN

10 Nellie Peter JOYCE
11 Johny Cecil EPP
12 Rooster Murray G MURPHY
13 Junior Fran OUDSHOORN
14 Kate Sarah FODCHUK
15 Ash Kim TAYLOR
16 Sconnie Grant ST. GERMAINE
17 Cooper Jeremy FLAMAND
18 Dawn Axton MIHIAL
19 Beretta Leroy MULROONEY
20 Brook Axton MIHIAL
21 Clay Jeff MORARI
22 Meadow Fran OUDSHOORN

Master Hunt
20-Jul-24



R.O. # Call Name Handler Series 1 Series 2
1 Leroy Tracy AUCHSTAETTER
2 Emmy Kristy BOWDITCH
3 Leo Fran OUDSHOORN
4 Vinny Lyle KLAUDT
5 Doc Keith ACKERMAN
6 Goose Steve DOBKO
7 Gunner Lyle KLAUDT
8 Maybelleen Ross CAMPBELL
9 Beacon Joey FARRELL

10 Archie Ross CAMPBELL
11 Kipper Richard STEER
12 Bohde Keith ALTHOUSE
13 Dandy Caroline ANDRIASHEK
14 Ringo Tracy EVANS
15 Lucas Brooks MC MULLIN
16 Tessa Jared DOHMS
17 Coulee Louise THORPE
18 Maddie Ingrid WESSELLS
19 Cosette Caroline ANDRIASHEK
20 Whiskey Thomas BURKELL
21 Bean Lisa TURK
22 Caz Fran OUDSHOORN
23 Ruger Sheldon NELSON
24 Finlay Ron FODE

21-Jul-24
Junior Hunt



R.O. # Call Name Handler Series 1 Series 2 Series 3 Series 4
1 Benelli Logan MULROONEY
2 River Bill MARSHALL
3 Rosie Blake HASIUK
4 Dashie Bradley ZALEWSKI
5 Denali Chad VANSCHAGEN
6 Pele Joey FARRELL
7 Lucy Larry KAUMEYER
8 Shyne Joey FARREL
9 Ace Ernie ROSE

10 Whisky Angela BORTHWICK
11 Sage Jennifer WESELAK
12 Brodie Hugh WARREN
13 Scout Dave MACDONALD
14 Baker Jordan GOLDADE
15 Jenny Anne DONAUER
16 Sig Geoff BADGER
17 Ella Rose Jim MURPHY
18 Joule Lianne DARADICS

21-Jul-24
Senior Hunt



R.O. # Call Name Handler Series 1 Series 2 Series 3 Series 4 Series 5
1 Nellie Peter JOYCE
2 Libby Lynn CAMPBELL
3 Dawn Axton MIHIAL
4 Darby Janice VIKSE
5 Sconnie Grant ST. GERMAINE
6 Rogue Sean LAIDLEY
7 Brook Axton MIHIAL
8 Johny Cecil EPP
9 Red Brent LOEWEN

10 Meadow Fran OUDSHOORN
11 Kate Sarah FODCHUK
12 Reo Keith ALTHOUSE
13  Tatum Lianne DARADICS
14 Rooster Murray G MURPHY
15 Junior Fran OUDSHOORN
16 Alex Lianne DARADICS
17 Rosie Ross CAMPBELL
18 Star Tannis PEIKOFF
19 Beretta Leroy MULROONEY
20 Breeze Bob FORBES
21 Tuck Gary OVERS
22 Taia Sarah FODCHUK
23 Ash Kim TAYLOR

21-Jul-24
Master Hunt



R.O. # Call Name Handler Series 1 Series 2
1 Remi Peter HEINTZ
2 Goose Steve DOBKO
3 Leo Fran OUDSHOORN
4 Emmy Kristy BOWDITCH
5 Gunner Lyle KLAUDT
6 Maddie Ingrid WESSELLS
7 Dandy Caroline ANDRIASHEK
8 Vinny Lyle KLAUDT
9 Ruger Sheldon NELSON

10 Ringo Tracy EVANS
11 Lucas Brooks MC MULLIN
12 Finlay Ron FODE
13 Beacon Joey FARRELL
14 Maggie Lianne DARADICS
15 Tessa Jared DOHMS
16 Coal Andrew WELDON
17 Bohde Keith ALTHOUSE
18 Bean Lisa TURK
19 Archie Ross CAMPBELL
20 Cosette Caroline ANDRIASHEK
21 Whiskey Thomas BURKELL
22 Caz Fran OUDSHOORN
23 Doc Keith ACKERMAN
24 Coulee Louise Thorpe
25 Kipper Richard Steer

22-Jul-24
Junior Hunt



R.O. # Call Name Handler Series 1 Series 2 Series 3 Series 4
1 Sig Geoff BADGER
2 Denali Chad VANSCHAGEN
3 Rosie Blake HASIUK
4 Benelli Logan MULROONEY
5 Goose Jesse VANHOUWE
6 Jenny Anne DONAUER
7 Whisky Angela BORTHWICK
8 Brodie Hugh WARREN
9 Sage Jennifer WESELAK

10 Ella Rose Jim MURPHY
11 Shyne Joey FARRELL
12 Ace Ernie ROSE
13 Baker Jordan GOLDADE
14 Pele Joey FARRELL

Senior Hunt
22-Jul-24



R.O. # Call Name Handler Series 1 Series 2 Series 3 Series 4 Series 5
1 Clay Jeff MORARI
2 Taia Sarah FODCHUK
3 Red Brent LOEWEN
4 Cooper Jeremy FLAMAND
5 Rooster Murray G MURPHY
6 Brook Axton MIHIAL
7 Tuck Gary OVERS
8 Breeze Bob FORBES
9 Ash Kim TAYLOR

10 Alex Lianne DARADICS
11 Hank Jesse VANHOUWE
12 Libby Lynn CAMPBELL
13 Beretta Leroy MULROONEY
14 Kate Sarah FODCHUK
15 Star Tannis PEIKOFF
16 Tatum Lianne DARADICS
17 Rogue Sean LAIDLEY
18 Dawn Axton MIHIAL
19 Nellie Peter JOYCE
20 Rosie Ross CAMPBELL
21 Johny Cecil EPP
22 Darby Janice VIKSE

Master Hunt
22-Jul-24


